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3 EEEE G 1 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 26 0 14 24 0 64         S 2022 2007   I

3 EEEE G 2 AG/103575 LUPO                      ANGELA            06/10/1975 AG 25 0 16 20 0 61         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE G 3 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 30 0 0 20 0 50         S 2020 0   I

3 EEEE G 4 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 17 0 14 18 0 49         S 2019 2007   I

3 EEEE G 5 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 31 0 16 0 0 47         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE G 6 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 26 0 15 4 0 45         S 2011 0   I

3 EEEE G 7 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 0 15 0 0 28         S 2014 0   I

3 EEEE G 8 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2007 2007   I

3 EEEE G 9 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE G 10 AG/103595 PIRANEO                   TERESA            02/07/1972 AG 62 0 15 22 0 99         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE G 11 AG/21570 CUSUMANO                  CARMELISA MARIA NI 26/04/1968 CL 59 0 12 24 0 95         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE G 12 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 53 0 16 24 0 93         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE G 13 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 19 0 13 20 0 52         S 2014 2005   I

3 EEEE G 14 AG/27612 PUMILIA                   ANNA MARIA        24/10/1977 AG 2 0 13 8 3 26         S 2022 0   I

3 EEEE H 1 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 26 0 14 24 0 64         S 2022 2007   I

3 EEEE H 2 AG/103575 LUPO                      ANGELA            06/10/1975 AG 25 0 16 20 0 61         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE H 3 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 30 0 0 20 0 50         S 2020 0   I

3 EEEE H 4 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 17 0 14 18 0 49         S 2019 2007   I

3 EEEE H 5 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 31 0 16 0 0 47         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE H 6 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 26 0 15 4 0 45         S 2011 0   I

3 EEEE H 7 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 0 15 0 0 28         S 2014 0   I

3 EEEE H 8 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2007 2007   I

3 EEEE H 9 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE H 10 AG/103595 PIRANEO                   TERESA            02/07/1972 AG 62 0 15 22 0 99         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE H 11 AG/21570 CUSUMANO                  CARMELISA MARIA NI 26/04/1968 CL 59 0 12 24 0 95         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE H 12 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 53 0 16 24 0 93         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE H 13 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 19 0 13 20 0 52         S 2014 2005   I

3 EEEE H 14 AG/27612 PUMILIA                   ANNA MARIA        24/10/1977 AG 2 0 13 8 3 26         S 2022 0   I

3 EEEE I 1 AG/30031 LA BELLA                  MARTA             14/11/1970 AG 26 0 14 24 0 64         S 2022 2007   I

3 EEEE I 2 AG/103575 LUPO                      ANGELA            06/10/1975 AG 25 0 16 20 0 61         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE I 3 AG/100122 SCICOLONE                 MARIANGELA        19/01/1968 AG 30 0 0 20 0 50         S 2020 0   I

3 EEEE I 4 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 17 0 14 18 0 49         S 2019 2007   I

3 EEEE I 5 AG/285720 LIPARI                    SERENA            10/12/1977 AG 31 0 16 0 0 47         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE I 6 AG/26534 LOGGIA                    ROSARIA           23/11/1973 EE 26 0 15 4 0 45         S 2011 0   I

3 EEEE I 7 AG/99910 RUSSO FIORINO             CARMELINDA        06/03/1981 AG 13 0 15 0 0 28         S 2014 0   I

3 EEEE I 8 AG/29600 DISPENZA                  ANGELA            07/03/1968 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2007 2007   I

3 EEEE I 9 AG/103529 CIRAFISI                  FRANCESCA         11/07/1966 AG 9 0 17 0 0 26         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE I 10 AG/103595 PIRANEO                   TERESA            02/07/1972 AG 62 0 15 22 0 99         S 2019 2019   I

3 EEEE I 11 AG/21570 CUSUMANO                  CARMELISA MARIA NI 26/04/1968 CL 59 0 12 24 0 95         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE I 12 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 53 0 16 24 0 93         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE I 13 AG/28658 GRIMALDI                  GIOVANNA          03/04/1977 AG 19 0 13 20 0 52         S 2014 2005   I

3 EEEE I 14 AG/27612 PUMILIA                   ANNA MARIA        24/10/1977 AG 2 0 13 8 3 26         S 2022 0   I

3 EEEE K 1 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 53 0 16 24 0 93         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE K 2 AG/27317 VITALE                    AGNESE SALVATRICE 16/06/1965 PA 66 0 15 10 0 91         S 2003 2003   I

3 EEEE K 3 AG/20575 BALDACCHINO               GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1959 AG 47 0 15 20 0 82         S 2000 0   I

3 EEEE K 4 AG/21306 LAZZANO                   ASSUNTINA         12/07/1959 AG 41 0 13 22 0 76         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE K 5 AG/21887 NAVARRA                   ROSALIA           31/05/1968 AG 17 0 12 12 0 41         S 2000 0   I

3 EEEE K 6 AG/30345 ALFANO                    CALOGERA          12/06/1969 AG 12 0 12 9 3 36         S 2024 2007   I

3 EEEE K 7 AG/103517 CAMPISI                   MARIA PATRIZIA    30/11/1964 AG 21 0 14 0 0 35         N 2022 2019   I

3 EEEE K 8 AG/21500 GAGLIANO                  MARIA CARMELA     13/01/1966 AG 12 0 14 6 0 32         S 2024 0   I

3 EEEE K 9 AG/95376 GENOVA                    ALFONSA FRANCESCA 02/05/1963 AG 15 0 15 0 0 30         S 2011 2011   I

3 EEEE K 10 AG/21486 PUCCIO                    GAETANA           30/08/1968 AG 5 0 16 0 0 21         S 2019 0   I
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3 EEEE K 11 AG/20971 GULLO                     MARIA             01/01/1972 AG 6 0 14 0 0 20         N 2019 0   I

3 EEEE L 1 AG/285747 PANARISI                  GIUSEPPINA        26/10/1972 NO 53 0 16 24 0 93         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE L 2 AG/27317 VITALE                    AGNESE SALVATRICE 16/06/1965 PA 66 0 15 10 0 91         S 2003 2003   I

3 EEEE L 3 AG/285705 GAGLIANO                  ANNA MARIA        28/06/1964 AG 68 0 17 2 0 87         S 2022 2022   I

3 EEEE L 4 AG/20575 BALDACCHINO               GIUSEPPINA        14/11/1959 AG 47 0 15 20 0 82         S 2000 0   I

3 EEEE L 5 AG/21306 LAZZANO                   ASSUNTINA         12/07/1959 AG 41 0 13 22 0 76         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE L 6 AG/30477 PANEPINTO                 TERESA IOLE       25/04/1969 AG 17 0 14 18 0 49         S 2019 2007   I

3 EEEE L 7 AG/21887 NAVARRA                   ROSALIA           31/05/1968 AG 17 0 12 12 0 41         S 2000 0   I

3 EEEE L 8 AG/27556 EMANUELE                  ANTONINA          01/12/1962 AG 18 0 15 8 0 41         S 2004 2004   I

3 EEEE L 9 AG/21950 MAZZARELLA                MAGDA             22/05/1969 AG 13 0 14 14 0 41         S 2022 0   I

3 EEEE L 10 AG/30345 ALFANO                    CALOGERA          12/06/1969 AG 12 0 12 9 3 36         S 2024 2007   I

3 EEEE L 11 AG/21500 GAGLIANO                  MARIA CARMELA     13/01/1966 AG 12 0 14 6 0 32         S 2024 0   I

3 EEEE L 12 AG/95376 GENOVA                    ALFONSA FRANCESCA 02/05/1963 AG 15 0 15 0 0 30         S 2011 2011   I

3 EEEE L 13 AG/22060 CAMMALLERI                DOMENICA          04/02/1971 AG 15 0 13 0 0 28         N 2019 0   I

3 EEEE L 14 AG/95596 MURATORE                  GIOVANNA MARIA    23/08/1962 AG 9 0 14 0 0 23         S 2011 2011   I

3 EEEE L 15 AG/21486 PUCCIO                    GAETANA           30/08/1968 AG 5 0 16 0 0 21         S 2019 0   I

3 EEEE L 16 AG/20971 GULLO                     MARIA             01/01/1972 AG 6 0 14 0 0 20         N 2019 0   I


